Blutspenden in Erftstadt bis zum 16.10.2025

Mi
Do
Fr
Do
Mi
Do
Fr
Do

07.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

16.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Erftstadt 50374 - Lechenich
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Franz-Busbach-Str. 9

Erftstadt 50374 - Liblar
Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule
Jahnstr. 1

Erftstadt 50374 - Friesheim
Kath.Pfarrheim "St.Martin"
Hubert-Vilz-Platz 13

Erftstadt 50374 - Gymnich
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 30

Erftstadt 50374 - Lechenich
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Franz-Busbach-Str. 9

Erftstadt 50374 - Liblar
Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule
Jahnstr. 1

Erftstadt 50374 - Friesheim
Kath.Pfarrheim "St.Martin"
Hubert-Vilz-Platz 13

Erftstadt 50374 - Gymnich
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 30



